
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 04/09/2017 - 10:37

Mês: Agosto/2017

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 14.199,25 C

04/08/2017 000001 CRED TED 33.640,00 C 47.839,25 C

07/08/2017 451702 TEV MESM T 8.024,60 D 39.814,65 C

08/08/2017 521917 APLICACAO 39.000,00 D 814,65 C

14/08/2017 000237 CRED TED 1.050,50 C 1.865,15 C

14/08/2017 000237 CRED TED 525,25 C 2.390,40 C

22/08/2017 000001 CRED TED 120.100,00 C 122.490,40 C

23/08/2017 038925 DOC ELET E 1.345,25 D 121.145,15 C

23/08/2017 039013 DOC ELET E 47,16 D 121.097,99 C

23/08/2017 308794 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 118.563,02 C

23/08/2017 309358 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 116.028,05 C

23/08/2017 309877 TEV MESM T 2.630,65 D 113.397,40 C

23/08/2017 310413 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 110.862,43 C

23/08/2017 310811 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 108.327,46 C

23/08/2017 311418 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 105.792,49 C

23/08/2017 311910 TEV MESM T 2.631,18 D 103.161,31 C

23/08/2017 312376 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 100.062,60 C

23/08/2017 315264 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 96.963,89 C

23/08/2017 315946 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 93.865,21 C

23/08/2017 317005 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 90.766,53 C

23/08/2017 317664 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 87.667,85 C

23/08/2017 318194 TEV MESM T 2.589,61 D 85.078,24 C

23/08/2017 318725 TEV MESM T 3.208,46 D 81.869,78 C

23/08/2017 319194 TEV MESM T 3.046,01 D 78.823,77 C

23/08/2017 319698 TEV MESM T 2.485,68 D 76.338,09 C

23/08/2017 321458 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 75.401,09 C

23/08/2017 322583 TEV MESM T 958,34 D 74.442,75 C

23/08/2017 323909 TEV MESM T 1.181,68 D 73.261,07 C
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23/08/2017 324669 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 72.114,67 C

23/08/2017 325076 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 70.968,27 C

23/08/2017 325453 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 69.821,87 C

23/08/2017 325989 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 68.675,47 C

23/08/2017 326432 TEV MESM T 1.146,40 D 67.529,07 C

23/08/2017 326874 TEV MESM T 2.275,17 D 65.253,90 C

23/08/2017 327594 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 64.026,43 C

23/08/2017 328059 TEV MESM T 1.274,32 D 62.752,11 C

23/08/2017 328568 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 61.524,64 C

23/08/2017 329122 TEV MESM T 1.236,84 D 60.287,80 C

23/08/2017 329578 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 59.060,33 C

23/08/2017 330011 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 57.832,86 C

23/08/2017 330691 TEV MESM T 1.227,47 D 56.605,39 C

23/08/2017 333240 TEV MESM T 1.218,10 D 55.387,29 C

23/08/2017 333836 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 54.450,29 C

23/08/2017 334326 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 53.513,29 C

23/08/2017 334771 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 52.576,29 C

23/08/2017 335134 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 51.639,29 C

23/08/2017 335460 TEV MESM T 937,00 D 50.702,29 C

23/08/2017 335941 TEV MESM T 1.822,66 D 48.879,63 C

23/08/2017 038925 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 48.870,98 C

23/08/2017 039013 DOC/TEDINTERNET 8,65 D 48.862,33 C

25/08/2017 000001 CRED TED 6.660,00 C 55.522,33 C

25/08/2017 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 55.480,33 C

28/08/2017 221312 APLICACAO 55.000,00 D 480,33 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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